:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8507795

Feb 26, 2024 03:21 (UTC)

In epoch 265,868 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 160858 - 0.018287612 ETH®
56.45 USD

2 160861 - 0.018225267 ETH®
56.26 USD

3 160863 - 0.018246155 ETH®
56.32 USD

4 160864 - 0.018294955 ETH®
56.48 USD

S 160865 - 0.018298698 ETH®
56.49 USD

6 160870 - 0.018274127 ETH®
56.41 USD

7 160871 - 0.018305379 ETH®
56.51 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8507795
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/265868
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/160858
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/160861
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/160863
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/160864
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/160865
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/160870
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/160871

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

160872

160873

160875

160877

160878

160879

160880

160881

160883

Validator Id

661600

Amount

- 0.018164349
56.07 USD

- 0.018242018
56.31 USD

- 0.018297005
56.48 USD

- 0.059824347
184.68 USD

- 0.018163916
56.07 USD

- 0.018254050
56.35 USD

- 0.018283182
56.44 USD

- 0.018221634
56.25 USD

- 0.018234157
56.29 USD

Amount

+ 0.043685540
134.86 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/160872
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/160873
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/160875
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/160877
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/160878
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/160879
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/160880
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/160881
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/160883
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/661600

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



