

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-06 13:46 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8507795</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 26, 2024 · 03:21 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>265,868</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>160858</u>	- 0.018287612 ETH 📀 56.45 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>160861</u>	- 0.018225267 ETH ↔ 56.26 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>160863</u>	- 0.018246155 ETH ↔ 56.32 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>160864</u>	- 0.018294955 ETH ③ 56.48 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>160865</u>	- 0.018298698 ETH ⊘ 56.49 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>160870</u>	- 0.018274127 ETH 🐼 56.41 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>160871</u>	- 0.018305379 ETH ⊘ 56.51 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>160872</u>	- 0.018164349 ETH ③ 56.07 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>160873</u>	- 0.018242018 ETH ③ 56.31 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>160875</u>	- 0.018297005 ETH ③ 56.48 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>160877</u>	- 0.059824347 ETH ③ 184.68 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>160878</u>	- 0.018163916 ETH ③ 56.07 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>160879</u>	- 0.018254050 ETH ⊘ 56.35 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>160880</u>	- 0.018283182 ETH ③ 56.44 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>160881</u>	- 0.018221634 ETH ⊘ 56.25 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>160883</u>	- 0.018234157 ETH ③ 56.29 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

+ 0.043685540 ETH ⊘ 134.86 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.